ISO 9001:2015 & CE Certified Company
LIFE FORCE
P u m p s | M o t o r s
Stainless Steel Submersible Pumps
60Hz Catalogue
ISO 9001:2015 & CE Certified Company
LIFE FORCE
P u m p s | M o t o r s

Motors Range
Application
Type Key
Pumped Liquids
Operating Conditions
Curve Conditions
Features and Benefits
Material Specification
Submersible Motors LFP 150 Outline Drawing
Application of Submersible Motor LFP 150
Technical Specification and Material of Motors
Perforance Data of Submersible Motors
03
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
06
07
08
09
09
10
Technical Data and Perforamnce Curve
Pumps LFP 17
Pumps LFP 30
Pumps LFP 46
Pumps LFP 60
Pumps LFP 77
Pumps LFP 95
Pumps LFP 125
Pumps LFP 160
Table of Head Losses in Ordinary Water Pipes
Table of Head Losses in Plastic Pipes
11 – 15
16 – 20
21 – 25
26 – 30
31 – 35
36 – 40
41 – 45
46 – 50
51
52
Submersible Pumps - LFP Series
05
LFP SERIES
LIFE FORCE
P u m p s | M o t o r s
LF
P